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ABE/GED Placement Testing Dates 

2023-2024 
 

Beginning of the Year Placement:  

• Monday 8/28/23               9:00 AM –2:00 PM         All TABE  

• Wednesday 8/30/23         9:00 AM-2:00 PM           All TABE  

• Mon. & Wed. 8/28 & 8/30   MUST ATTEND BOTH SESSIONS 
6:00 PM –9:00 PM (Math 8/28/23; Reading 8/30/23) 

• Orientation:                      
o Monday, 9/11/23              12:15 PM –1:15 PM 
o Wednesday, 9/13/23       9:00 AM – 10 AM 

6:30 PM –7:30 PM 

 

• Classes begin:                                  Monday, 9/18/23 ALL 
 

October Placement: 

• Wednesday 10/11/23                 9:00 AM – 2:00 PM (All TABE) 

• Mon. & Wed. 10/16/23 & 10/18/23  MUST ATTEND BOTH SESSIONS 
6:00 PM –9:00 PM (Math 10/16/23; Reading 10/18/23) 

• Orientation:        
o DAY: Monday, 10/16/23  9:00 AM – 10 AM 
o EVE: Monday, 10/23/23  5:30 PM –6:30 PM 

 

• Classes begin for ALL:                                  Monday, 10/23/23         
 
December/January Placement: 

• Day testing ONLY—Monday, 12/4/23  9:00 AM –2:00 PM 

• Orientation:        
o DAY: Thursday, 1/3/24   9:00 AM –10 AM 
o EVE:  Wed., 1/3/24          6:30 PM – 7:30 PM 

• Classes begin:                                   Monday, 1/8/24 
 
February Placement (FINAL PLACEMENT TEST): 

• Monday, 2/12/24                   9:00 AM –2:00 PM (All TABE) 

• Mon. & Wed. 2/12/24 & 2/14/24  MUST ATTEND BOTH SESSIONS 
6:00 PM –9:00 PM (Math 2/12/24; Reading 2/14/24) 

• Orientation:  
o DAY: Thursday, 2/20       9:00 AM –10 AM 
o EVE:  Wed., 2/21               6:30 PM – 7:30 PM 
 

• Classes begin:                                  Monday, 2/26/24 
 
March Placement DAY ONLY (IF NEEDED): 

• Day testing ONLY—Monday, 3/18/24      9:00 AM –2:00 PM (All TABE) 
 

• Orientation:        
o Wed., 3/20/24                   9:00 AM –10 AM 

 

• Classes begin:                                                Monday, 3/24/24 
 
 

 


